F90	<i>GOEE441</i>
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	300162483353
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	

11/09/09--01044--005 **78,00

> 7809 NOV -9 P 4: 05-SECRE TARY OF

FILED

Office Use Only

(Business Entity Name)

(Document Number)

Certificates of Status

Certified Copies

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

COVER LETTER

_ __

TO: 'New Filing Section Division of Corporations

÷έ

SUBJECT:

Ń

Mission 78:72, Inc.

Name of Corporation – must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

			atthew '					
		Na	ame of P	erson				
			ion 78:7			TAL	YON MUST	-71
	Firm/Company							11
_	5308 Huntingwood CT						٩	m
	- 400					OF ST	D ti: 05	Ö
			Addres	S		ORID	05	
_				34235 Zip Code				
	LvngLrg@S							
E-mail	address: (to be used for	futur	e annual	report notific	ation)			
For further information con	ncerning this matter, pla	ease c	all:					
Matthew Name of P			941) rea Code		0-9270 elephone Number			
MAILING ADDR New Filing Section				STREET/C New Filing S	OURIER ADDR Section	ESS:		
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations								
	P.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301							
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:							
✓ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		\$78.75 Certifie	Filing Fee & d Copy	S87.50 Fii Certificate Certified	of Status	&	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

. ..

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

. . . .

1.	<u> </u>	Miss	ion 78:72	<u>, inc.</u>				
(r in in	Name of corpo nport in langua the name at p	pration: must include the word "INCORPC age as will clearly indicate that it is a corp present. "Company" or "Co." may not be u	ORATED" or ' poration instea used as a corpo	CORPORA d of a natura prate suffix h	TION" or words or at al person or partnershi by a nonprofit corpora	p if not so co tion.)	of like	ed
2.		Tennessee ntry under the law of which it is incorpora	3		20-8171508			
	(State or cou	ntry under the law of which it is incorpora	ated)	(FEI	number, if applicable	;)		
4		January 4, 2007 Date of Incorporation)	5		Perpetual			
	T) (T	Date of Incorporation)	(Dura	ation: Year o	orp. will cease to exis	t or "perpetu	al")	
6.	·····	NO ucted affairs in Florida if prior to registratio	t Applicabl	e				
(Date first cond	ucted affairs in Florida if prior to registratio	n. See sections	617.1501 &	617.1502, F.S, to dete	rmine penalty	, liabil	ity.)
7.		5308 Huntingwood	d CT Sara	sota, FL	34235			
		(Prin	cipal office ad	dress)				•
					0 4005			
	-1-W-11-11-1	5308 Huntingwood	ICI Sara		34235			
		(Cu	ment manning	auuressy				
_		Christian landsrohin develops	mant /traini		ara articlas ata	、		
⁸ .	Purpose(s) of	Christian leadership developr corporation authorized in home state or co	ountry to be ca	rried out in	the state of Florida)	<u>よ</u> アの 感		
(·			<i>June J</i>		uie suite of t toritue)	SEC	•	11
9. I	Name and <u>str</u>	eet address of Florida registered agent	t: (P.O. Box]	NOT accep	table)	AR		-
						JA I		F
	Name:	Matthew Winn				SE Y	>	m
						T R T	0	
Off	fice Address:	5308 Huntingwood CT				101	F.	
						RIP	0,5	
		Sarasota	, Flo	rida	34235	חט א	СЛ	
		(City)	, 110.		(Zip Code)	_ ^		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:	1
A. DIRECTORS	TALECART
Chairman: Matthew Winn	HAS
Address: 5308 Huntingwood CT	Eng D C
Sarasota, FL 34235	FLOG
Vice Chairman: Christopher Winn	IDFR 5
Address: 5308 Huntingwood CT	
Sarasota, FL 34235	
Director: John Warnock	
Address: 316 Hambrick Park	
Fayetteville, GA 30215	
Director: Truett Nimmons	
Address: 600 S. Ridge St.	
Dalton, GA 30720	
B. OFFICERS	
President: Matthew Winn	
Address: 5308 Huntingwood CT	
Sarasota, FL 34235	
Vice President: Christopher Winn	
Address: 5308 Huntingwood CT	
Sarasota, FL 34235	
Secretary: Christopher Winn	
Address: 5308 Huntingwood CT Sarasota, FL 34235	
Treasurer: Matthew Winn	
Address: 5308 Huntingwood CT Sarasota, FL 34235	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional offic	ers and/or directors.
13 (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the	e application)
14. <u>Matthew L. Winn, Chairman</u> (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application))



MISSION 78:72, INC. 4241 WOODCREST DR. Memphis, TN 38111 USA

Request Type: Certificate of Existence/Authorization Request #: 0001665

Issuance Date: 10/26/2009 **Copies Requested:** 1

Filing Fee:

STATE OF TENNESSEE

312 Rosa L. Parks Avenue

Nashville, TN 37243

October 26, 2009

Tre Hargett, Secretary of State Division of Business Services

6th Floor, William R. Snodgrass Tower

Receipt # :

Document Receipt

Regarding: MISSION 78:72, INC. Filing Type: **Corporation Non-Profit - Domestic** Charter/Qualification Date: 01/04/2007 Status: Active Duration Term: Perpetual

Control # : Date Formed: Jurisdiction: Inactive Date:

537762 01/04/2007 Shelby County

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Tre Hargett, Secretary of State of the State of Tennessee, do hereby certify that

MISSION 78:72, INC.

* is a Corporation duly incorporated under the law of this State with a date of incorporation and duration as given above:

* has paid all fees, taxes and penalties owed to this State which affect the existence/authorization of the business:

* has filed the most recent corporation annual report required with this office;

* has appointed a registered agent and registered office in this State;

* has not filed Articles of Dissolution or Articles of Termination.

Tre Hargett, Secretary of State Business Services Division

å

U Ē

Phone 615-741-6488 * Fax (615) 741-7310 * Website: http://tnbeartin.gov/en